APPLICATION
Wall wash lighting for retail, commercial & hospitality
environments
CONSTRUCTION:
Die-cast heatsink
Extruded driver enclosure
No exposed wiring
Powder coat paint

19
31
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Example: I-MURH-31-LED-WT-GB67-240-WW-30-CE
Cat #:
I-MURH
LED
M U R R O  L E D  W A L L  W A S HM U R R O  L E D  W A L L  W A S H
H O R I Z O N T A L  T R A C K  H E A D  L E D  I N T E R N A T I O N A L
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Electrostatic sensitive device,
observe precautions for
handling
Finish
WT - white
       texture
BT - black
       texture
ST - silver
       texture
__ - _______
 (other RAL)
Beam Spread
WW - wall wash
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 •
P: 973.882.5010  F: 973-882.2605 •
180º
60 mm
Lamp
Type
LED
E L E C T R I C A L
E l e c t r o n i c  d r i v e r
   1 9 w    3 1 w
  System   System
  Watts  Amps Watts  Amps
 240v 19  0.08 31  0.13 3 AMERLUX INTERNATIONAL
(see website for details)
Voltage
240
Mounting
GB67 - Global 1 cir
GA100 - Global 3 cir
Listing Code
CE
Visor (Up)
Visor (Down)
Options
VISU -  visor up
VISD - visor down
59 mm
191 mm
78
 m
m
146 mm
122 mm
10
5
m
m
14
6
m
m
94 mm
122 mm
129 mm
89 mm
52
 m